THE COMMONS

ERIES

STONE STREET REVIVAL

COLD CUT TRIO

EMPTY POCKETS

MIDLAND SAXOPHONE QUARTET
PBR BAND (9-11 P.M.).

MELISSA MAY & BRIAN COONAN
MIRANDA AND THE M80S

JULY

GUTBUCKET

COOL LEMON

THE WHATABOUTS

SHOUT! A BEATLES TRIBUTE
SOUL XPRESS

NAMELESS

MIRANDA AND THE M80S

23 NORTH

TODD MICHAEL BAND
EMPTY POCKETS

LIVE MUS/IC

6.10

6.11
6.17
6.18
6.18
6.24
6.25

7.1
7.2
7.8
7.9

7.15
7.16
7.22
7.23
7.29
7.30

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT

JUNE 10 - OCTOBER 1
7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M.

AUGUST

STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.).
JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO

GOULD & GRAHAM

DETROIT ROCK CITY - KISS TRIBUTE
PEACEMAKER

COLEMAN ROAD

ROCK OF LOVE & JOVI - TRIBUTES TO
BON JOVI & POISON

THE SINCLAIRS BAND

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

STONE STREET REVIVAL

ANDY DALTON

THE ROBERTSON BROTHERS

SOUL XPRESS

SHAWN LAMERE

INFINITY & BEYOND - JOURNEY TRIBUTE
BRETT MITCHELL & THE MITCHFITS
COLEMAN ROAD

THE SINCLAIRS BAND

STONE STREET REVIVAL

8.5
8.6
8.12
8.13
8.19
8.20
8.26

9.2
9.3
9.9
9.10
9.16
9.17
9.23
9.24
9.30
10.1

Please note that this schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances such as talent cancellations, inclement weather, delays, etc.
To find the most up to date schedule, visit www.downtownmidland.com/the-commons-live-music-schedule/ or visit Downtown Midland on Facebook.



