



THE COMMONS
**LIVE MUSIC
 SERIES**

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT
 JUNE 10 - OCTOBER 1
 7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M.

JUNE

STONE STREET REVIVAL	6.10
COLD CUT TRIO	6.11
EMPTY POCKETS	6.17
MIDLAND SAXOPHONE QUARTET	6.18
PBR BAND (9-11 P.M.)	6.18
MELISSA MAY & BRIAN COONAN	6.24
MIRANDA AND THE M80S	6.25

JULY

GUTBUCKET	7.1
COOL LEMON	7.2
THE WHATABOUTS	7.8
SHOUT! A BEATLES TRIBUTE	7.9
SOUL XPRESS	7.15
NAMELESS	7.16
MIRANDA AND THE M80S	7.22
23 NORTH	7.23
TODD MICHAEL BAND	7.29
EMPTY POCKETS	7.30

AUGUST

STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.)	8.5
JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO	8.6
GOULD & GRAHAM	8.12
DETROIT ROCK CITY - KISS TRIBUTE	8.13
PEACEMAKER	8.19
COLEMAN ROAD	8.20
ROCK OF LOVE & JOVI - TRIBUTES TO BON JOVI & POISON	8.26
THE SINCLAIRS BAND	8.27

SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER

STONE STREET REVIVAL	9.2
ANDY DALTON	9.3
THE ROBERTSON BROTHERS	9.9
SOUL XPRESS	9.10
SHAWN LAMERE	9.16
INFINITY & BEYOND - JOURNEY TRIBUTE	9.17
BRETT MITCHELL & THE MITCHFITS	9.23
COLEMAN ROAD	9.24
THE SINCLAIRS BAND	9.30
STONE STREET REVIVAL	10.1

Please note that this schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances such as talent cancellations, inclement weather, delays, etc. To find the most up to date schedule, visit www.downtownmidland.com/the-commons-live-music-schedule/ or visit Downtown Midland on Facebook.